
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS ------------_RECEIVED CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 

FEB 1.3-20?1 
Due Date: February 15, 2023 

SCOTT SCHWAB 
SECRETARY OF STATE --------

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Great Plains PAC 
A. Name of Reporting Entity: 

PO Box 1084 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Salina, KS 67402 

B. Summary (Activity for Calendar Year 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 
I,,., 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$6,001.55 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen~ has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and compJete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

Date . e of Individual Completing Report 



Great Plains PAC 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Great Plains PAC - Federal PAC 
PO Box 1084, Salina, KS 67402 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for pe1iod 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 
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Great Plains PAC 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

KWBW-AM 
PO Box 1036, Hutchinson, KS 67504 

Meridian Media LLC 
131 N Santa Fe, 3rd Fl, Salina, KS 67401 

Western KS Broadcast Center LLC 
PO Box 759, Garden City, KS 67846 

Ad Astra per Aspera Broadcasting, Inc. 
10 E. 5th, Hutchinson, KS 65701 

f 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Radio Advertisement 

Radio Advertisement 

Radio Advertisement 

Radio Advertisement 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Ammmt 

$1,007.55 

$1,000.00 

$494.00 

$3,500.00 

$8,001.55 

$6,001.55 

$0.00 

$6,001.55 

Page "3 of 3 -- --


