5		RECEI PERSO CONS	VERNMENTAL ETHICS COMN PTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT N PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KAN STITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION Due Date: February 15, 2023 WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	
А.	Name of Reporting H Address: PO Box City, State and Zip C	x 1084	Great Plains PAC Salina, KS 67402	
В.	2. In-Kind Contri	tions and	ndar Year 2022) d Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) (Use Schedule B) l Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$0.00 \$6.001.55
с. 2	by me and to the bes	st of my	cluding any accompanying schedules and statem knowledge and belief is true, correct and comple document or intentionally filing a false docume Signature of Individual Completing Re	ete. I understand that the ent is a class A

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

Great Plains PAC

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Great Plains PAC - Federal PAC PO Box 1084, Salina, KS 67402	\$5,000.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Subtotal this page	\$5,000.00

Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$5,000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$5,000.00

Page 2 of 3

٦

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

Great Plains PAC

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
KWBW-AM PO Box 1036, Hutchinson, KS 67504	Radio Advertisement	\$1,007.55
Meridian Media LLC 131 N Santa Fe, 3rd Fl, Salina, KS 67401	Radio Advertisement	\$1,000.00
Western KS Broadcast Center LLC PO Box 759, Garden City, KS 67846	Radio Advertisement	\$494.00
Ad Astra per Aspera Broadcasting, Inc. 10 E. 5th, Hutchinson, KS 65701	Radio Advertisement	\$3,500.00
Subtotal this	\$6,001.55	

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$6,001.55
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary)	\$6,001.55

Page <u>3 of 3</u>